
ORD# 2086-2015 SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP:  various, Project Name: 2014 - 2016 CA-CI Services

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 9/17/15

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 DLZ Ohio, Inc. Prime Gary D. Bowen 31-1268980 MBR engineering / $730,861.22

6121 Huntley Rd. (614) 848-6712 2/5/17 consulting 64.59%

Columbus, Oh 43229-1003

2 Dynotec, Inc. Sub Tobias Iloka, Pres. 31-1319961 MBE $400,594.79

2391 E Dublin Grandville Road (614) 880-7372 3/4/15 35.41%

Columbus, Ohio 43231

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,131,456.01

TOTAL PERCENTAGE: 100.00%

Approved:

Date: 8/5/2015

Type of 

Work

KMS

Assist with engineering, surveying, and 

inspection services during construction.

CA-CI Services for Deland & East Deshler 

Avenue Area Water Line Improvements 

Projects, and  the Division of Water's 

Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition 

(SCADA) System Upgrades Project.

1 599f7cc4-2f22-4f08-8b83-e8aeb4c1d63d.xlsx


